
 
SUMMER 2014 EVENING, WEEKEND & ONLINE CALENDAR (All programs) 

 
Kellett School Tuition Refund Schedule 
 

 
12-Week Courses 
 
First week of courses     Tuesday, May 27 - Monday, June 2 

Last day to change/add a course   Tuesday, June 3, 2014 (before 4:30 PM) 

Last day to drop at 100% refund    Tuesday, June 3, 2014 (before 4:30 PM) 

Last day to withdraw from course at 75% refund  Tuesday, June 10, 2014 (before 4:30 PM) 

Last day to withdraw from course at 50% refund  Tuesday, June 17, 2014 (before 4:30 PM) 

Midterm Exam Week     Tuesday, July 1, 2014 - Monday, July 7, 2014 

Independence Day (No Classes)   Friday, July 4, 2014 

Last day to withdraw from a course without  Friday, July 25, 2014 (before 4:30 PM) 
 receiving a grade of ‘F’ on your permanent record 

Last day of courses     Monday, August 18, 2014 
 

 

7-Week Courses 

First day of classes                                                Tuesday, July 1, 2014 

Last day to add/drop classes (100% refund)            Thursday, July 3, 2014 

Last day to withdraw from a class (no refund)                 Friday, August 8, 2014 

Last day of classes     Monday, August 18, 2014 

 

 

 


